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CURRICULUM DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
STAFF FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
QUESTIONS:

. Curriculum Content
. Enriching Student Knowledge
. Usefulness of practical learning
. Enhancing General Awareness
. Skills Development
. Morality Development
. Improving Communication Skills
. Employement Opportunities (I: India 11: Abroad)
. Community Development
10. National Development
11. Value Orientation
12. Applications in Industries
i) Food & Beverages
ii) Pharmaceutical
i) IT
iv) Banking & Insurance Sectors
13. Promoting Leadership Qualities
14. Usefulness to face Competitive Exams and civil services
15. Promoting Research
16. Relevance to recent global trends
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QQ|Q|Q|Q Qa(i Q12
Staff 11213 ]4]5]|Q6]| Q7| Q8i) ) Q9 Q10 | Q11 | Q12(i) | Q12(ii) (iii) Q12(iv) | Q13 | Q14 | Q15 | Q16
Excellent 65|28 |45|36 |41 | 32 | 26 47 33 19 31 44 49 44 42 31 23 43 29 19
Good 23|59 | 45|50 | 44 | 48 | 56 31 34 55 54 34 26 38 34 40 44 36 50 55
Satisfactory | 7 |10 | 5 |11 |12 | 17 | 15 17 24 23 12 9 10 8 11 26 29 17 18 23
Poor 2102|1010 0 0 10 6 0 0 10 12 7 10 0 1 1 0 0
97 |97 |97 |97 |97 | 97 | 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
Excellent 734
Good 849
Satisfactory 304
Poor 61
Staff Staff
70
60
50
40 M Excellent
30 m Good
20 m Satisfactory
10 M Poor
0
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
QUESTIONS:

1. Curriculum Content
2. Enriching Student Knowledge
3. Usefulness of practical learning
4. Enhancing General Awareness
5. Skills Development
6. Morality Development
7. Improving Communication Skills
8. Employement Opportunities (I: India 11: Abroad)
9. Community Development
10. National Development
11. Value Orientation
12. Applications in Industries
1) Food & Beverages
ii) Pharmaceutical
i) IT
iv) Banking & Insurance Sectors
13. Promoting Leadership Qualities
14. Usefulness to face Competitive Exams and civil services
15. Promoting Research
16. Relevance to recent global trends



Q| Q| Q8| Q8 Q12 | Q12 | Q12 | Q12
Employer | Q1 | Q2 |Q3| Q4| Q5| 6 | 7 | ()| (i) | Q9 | Q10 | Q11| (i) @) | (i) | (iv) | Q13| Q14 | Q15| Q16
Excellent 14 |8 8 (10 |7 7 |5 |8 5 4 7 10 8 9 7 8 9 8 8 10
Good 7 13 |11 |11 |13 |13 |13 |13 |13 12 |12 8 12 9 13 12 11 11 11 11
Satisfactory | 3 2 |5 |3 |4 |4 |6 |3 |6 8 4 6 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 2
Poor 0 1 0 |0 0 0O (0 |0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 1
24 124 |24 |24 (24 |24 |24 |24 |24 24 |24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Excellent 160
Good 229
Satisfactory 75
Poor 16
Empl
mployer Employer
16
14
12
10 M Excellent
8 H Good
j I Satisfactory
M Poor
2
0
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2020-2021)

QUESTIONS:

I. CURRICULAR ASPECTS
1. Standard of Syllabus

2. Relevance of Course Content
3. Modernity of Syllabus

4. Interdisciplinary papers

5. Value based Curriculum

6. Career oriented Subjects

554

761

410

81

Curricular
Aspects QL Q2 Q3 |Q4 | Q5 | Q6 Excellent
Excellent 129 {69 |91 |89 (85 |91 Good
Good 122 | 156 | 118 | 116 | 119 | 130 -
Satisfactory |39 |64 [81 |77 [83 |66 Satisfactory
Poor 11 12 |11 [19 [14 |14 Poor
301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301
Students - Curricullar Aspects (2020-2021)

180

160

140

120 M Excellent
100 H Good

80

m Satisfactory
60
M Poor

40

20

0

Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Students -Curricullar Aspects
(2020-2021)

Poor

4%




Il. TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

1. Use of ICT Aids in class

2. Communication with Students

3. Cordial Relationship with students

4. Syllabus coverage and Preparation

5. Generation of Interest in subject

6. Assessment of students Learning Ability and Creativity

Teaching,
Learning and
Evaluation QL |Q [ |Q4 |Q5 |6 Excellent 585
Excellent 103 94 109 97 96 86 Good 761
Satisfactory 62 51 65 66 71 71 Poor 74
Poor 10 11 9 13 14 17
301 301 301 301 301 301
Students - Teaching,Learning and Evaluation Students - Teaching,Learning and
(2020-2021) Evaluation (2020-2021)
Poor
160 2%
140
120
100 M Excellent
80 H Good
60 [ Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0




I1l. RESEARCH AND EXTENSION

1. Effectiveness of Practical

2. Project based Learning

3. Laboratory Facilities

4. Use of Internet Lab

5. Co-curricular Activities

6. Extension Activities by the Departments and Clubs

Research
and
Extension | Q1 |Q2 | Q3 | Q4 | Q5 | Q6 Excellent 547
Excellent 119 | 64| 109 | 83| 89| 83
Good 111 | 130 | 105 | 111 | 112 | 115 Good 084
Satisfactory | 57| 98| 73| 80| 81| 81 Satisfactory 470
Poor 14 9| 14| 27| 19| 22 Poor 105
301|301 | 301|301 | 301|301
Students - Research and Extension (2020-2021) Students - Research and
140 Extension (2020-2021)
120
100
B Excellent
80
H Good
60 m Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20




IV. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES

1. Library Facilities
2. Availability of Library Books and E-Books

3. Canteen

4. Drinking Water

5. Class Rooms
6. Rest Rooms

Infrastructur
e facilities Q1 |Q2 [Q3 |Q4 | Q5 | Q6 Excellent 550
Excellent 141 | 89| 66| 75| 100| 79
Good 105 | 132 | 105 | 136 | 125 | 114 Good i
Satisfactory 41| 61| 85| 64| 62| 79 Satisfactory 392
Poor 14| 19| 45| 26| 14| 29 Poor 147
301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301 1806
Students - IV-Infrastructure Facilities(2020-2021) Students - IV-Infrastructure
160 Facilities (2020-2021)
140
120
100 M Excellent Satisfactor
y
80 H Good 299
60 [ Satisfactory
40 W Poor
20
0
a1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5




V. STUDENT SUPPORT
1. College Administration

2. Tutor — Ward system
3. Health care Facilities
4. Grievance and counseling support

5. Sports Facilities
6. Transport Facilities

Student Excell 69
Support | Q1 | Q2 | Q3 | Q4 | Q5 | Q6 xcellent
Excellent 130|106 | 102 | 72| 74| 85 Good 705
Good 119 | 120 | 118 | 134 | 102 | 112 Satisfactory 419
Satisfactory | 42| 62| 70| 80| 90| 75 11
Poor 10| 13| 11| 15| 35| 29 Poor 3
301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301 | 301 1806
Students - Student Support(2020-2021) Students - Student Support(2020-
160 2021)
140
120
100 M Excellent
80 H Good
60 m Satisfactory
M Poor
40
20
0
Q1 Q2




VI. STUDENT PROGRESSION
1. Availing Scholarships

2. Extra- Curricular Activities

3. Discipline

4. Motivation for Higher Studies

5. Placement and Training

6. Add-on-Career-oriented Courses

Student
progressio
n Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Excellent 572
Excellent 113 64 113 111 86 85 Good 696
Good 113 130 125 105 112 | 111 Satisfactory 430
Satisfactory 56 87 51 77 79 80 1
Poor 9] 20| 12 8 24| 25 Poor 08
301 301 301 301 301 301 1806
Students - Student Progression(2020-2021) Students - Student
140 Progression(2020-2021)
120
100
M Excellent
80
H Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 H Poor
20
0
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6




VII. HEALTHY PRACTICES
1. Security Services

2. Co-Curricular Activities
3.0nline-Courses(NPTEL)
4.Hospital in the campus

5. Yoga Courses

6. Overall Ambience/Cleanliness

Healthy Excell s
Practices | Q1 | Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 xcellent
Excellent 130 75 98 98 78 86 Good 669
Good 106 129 100 114 95 | 125 Satisfactory 416
Satisfactory 48 79 76 72 77 64 1
Poor 17 18 27 17 51| 26 Poor 56
301 301 301 301 301| 301 1806
Students - Healthy Practices(2020-2021) Students - Healthy Practices(2020-
140 2021)
120
100
M Excellent
80
H Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 m Poor
20
0
o}




STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2019-2020)

QUESTIONS:

I. CURRICULAR ASPECTS
1. Standard of Syllabus

2. Relevance of Course Content
3. Modernity of Syllabus

4. Interdisciplinary papers

5. Value based Curriculum

6. Career oriented Subjects

Curricular
Aspects QL |Q2 [Q3 |Q4 | Q5 | Q6

Excellent 146 | 61| 92| 84| 81| 87

Good 108 | 146 | 90 | 120 | 118 | 118
Satisfactory | 20| 61| 84| 65| 68| 60
Poor 3 9| 11 8| 10| 12

277 | 277 | 277 | 277 | 277 | 277

Excellent 551
Good 700
Satisfactory 358
Poor 53

Students - Curricullar Aspects (2019-
2020)
160
140
120
100 M Excellent
80 B Good
60 m Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Students -Curricullar Aspects (2019-
2020)

Poor

3%




Il. TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

1. Use of ICT Aids in class

2. Communication with Students

3. Cordial Relationship with students

4. Syllabus coverage and Preparation

5. Generation of Interest in subject

6. Assessment of students Learning Ability and Creativity

Excellent 565
Good 662
Satisfactory 377
Poor 58

Students - Teaching,Learning and
Evaluation (2019-2020)

Teaching, Learning and Evaluation Q1 Q2 Q3 | Q4 | Q5 Q6
Excellent 117 82 105 | 96 | 82 83
Good 110 122 | 100 | 116 | 124 90
Satisfactory 44 61 66 55 61 90
Poor 6 12 6 10 | 10 14
277 277 | 277 | 277 | 277 | 277
Students - Teaching,Learning and Evaluation
(2019-2020)
140
120
100
M Excellent
80
H Good
60 m Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Q6




111. RESEARCH AND EXTENSION
1. Effectiveness of Practical

2. Project based Learning

3. Laboratory Facilities

4. Use of Internet Lab

5. Co-curricular Activities

6. Extension Activities by the Departments and Clubs

Research and

Extension Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Excellent 123 64 84 88 90 79

Good 109 131 98 103 109 106

Satisfactory 40 72 80 69 73 83

Poor 5 10 15 17 5 9
277 277 277 277 277 277

Excellent 528
Good 656
Satisfactory 417
Poor 61

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

Students - Research and Extension (2019-
2020)

M Excellent
H Good
m Satisfactory

M Poor

Q6

Students - Research and Extension
(2019-2020)




IV. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES

1. Library Facilities

2. Availability of Library Books and E-Books

3. Canteen

4. Drinking Water
5. Class Rooms

6. Rest Rooms

Infrastructure facilities | Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Excellent 505
Excellent 143 63 63 83 71 82 Good 600
Goc_>d 75 134 79 103 121 88 Satisfactory 432
Satisfactory 48 62 91 73 72 86 o
Poor 11 18 44 18 13 21 oor 125
277 277 277 277 277 277 1662
Students - IV-Infrastructure Facilities(2019-2020) Students - I'V-Infrastructure Facilities
160 (2019-2020)
140
120
100 M Excellent
20 H Good
60 I Satisfactory
M Poor
40
20
0
Q1




V. STUDENT SUPPORT
1. College Administration

2. Tutor — Ward system

3. Health care Facilities

4. Grievance and counseling support
5. Sports Facilities

6. Transport Facilities

Student
Excellent 490
Support Q1L |Q2 [Q3 | Q4 | Q5 | Q6
Excellent 124 80| 81| 80| 62| 63 Good 583
Satisfactory | 51| 79| 83| 80| 68| 108 P 120
Poor 25| 12| 7| 13| 41| 22 oor
277 | 277 | 277 | 277 | 277 | 277 1662
Students - Student Support(2019-2020) Students - Student
140 Support(2019-2020)
120
100
M Excellent
80
® Good
60 m Satisfactory
40

20

M Poor




VI. STUDENT PROGRESSION
1. Availing Scholarships

2. Extra- Curricular Activities

3. Discipline

4. Motivation for Higher Studies

5. Placement and Training

6. Add-on-Career-oriented Courses

Student
progressio
n Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6
Excellent 101 63 105 95 68 | 102
Good 138 156 94 98 137 | 107
Satisfactory 28 34 51 66 33 43
Poor 10 24 27 18 39 25
277 277 277 277 277 277
Students - Student Progression(2019-
2020)

180

160

140

120 M Excellent

100

B Good

80
60
40
20

m Satisfactory

m Poor

Excellent 534
Good 730
Satisfactory 255
Poor 143

1662

Satisfactor

Y
15%

Students - Student
Progression(2019-2020)

VII. HEALTHY PRACTICES




1. Security Services

2. Co-Curricular Activities
3.0nline-Courses(NPTEL)
4.Hospital in the campus

5. Yoga Courses
6. Overall Ambience/Cleanliness

Healthy Excellent 480
Practices Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6
Excellent 117 64 72 97 55 75 Good 718
Satisfactory 55 29 32 22 80 81 P 165
Poor 17 24 33 20 35| 36 oor
277 277 277 277 277 277 1662
Students - Healthy Practices(2019-2020) Students - Healthy Practices(2019-
180 2020)
160
140
120 M Excellent
100
® Good
80 .
m Satisfactory
60
M Poor
40
20
0
Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6




QUESTIONS:

I. CURRICULAR ASPECTS
1. Standard of Syllabus

2. Relevance of Course Content
3. Modernity of Syllabus

4. Interdisciplinary papers

5. Value based Curriculum

6. Career oriented Subjects

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2018-2019)

Curricular
Aspects QL Q2 Q3 |Q4 | Q5 | Q6 Excellent 568
Excellent 147 71 88 79 91 92 Good 236
Good 105 | 141 | 126 | 129 | 114 | 121 00
Satisfactory | 25| 59| 59| 59| 67| 55 Satisfactory 324
279 | 279 | 279 | 279 | 279 | 279
Students - Curricullar Aspects (2018-2019) Students -Curricullar Aspects (2018-
160 2019)
Poor
140 3%
120
100 M Excellent
80 H Good
60 m Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6




I1. TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

1. Use of ICT Aids in class

2. Communication with Students

3. Cordial Relationship with students
4. Syllabus coverage and Preparation
5. Generation of Interest in subject

6. Assessment of students Learning Ability and Creativity

Teaching, Learning and Evaluation Q1 Q2 Q3 | Q4 | Q5 Q6 Excellent 007
Excellent 112 | 112 | 99| 108 | 107 69 Good 727
Good 114 | 111 | 126 | 136 | 108 132 Satisfactory 294
Satisfactory 45 50| 52 29 | 57 61 Poor 46
Poor 8 6 2 6| 7 17
279 | 279 | 279| 279 279 279
Students - Teaching,Learning and Students - Teaching,Learning and
Evaluation (2018-2019) Evaluation (2018-2019)

160

140

120

100 M Excellent

20 H Good

60 I Satisfactory

40 M Poor

20

0

Qal @




I11. RESEARCH AND EXTENSION

1. Effectiveness of Practical

2. Project based Learning

3. Laboratory Facilities

4. Use of Internet Lab

5. Co-curricular Activities

6. Extension Activities by the Departments and Clubs

Excellent 537
Good 656
Satisfactory 388
Poor 93

Research and
Extension Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6
Excellent 140 82 85 68 81 81
Good 104 132 108 89 117 106
Satisfactory 32 58 68 94 65 71
Poor 3 7 18 28 16 21
279 279 279 279 279 279
Students - Research and Extension (2018-
2019)
160
140
120
100 M Excellent
80 H Good
60 [ Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6

Students - Research and Extension
(2018-2019)




IV. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES

1. Library Facilities

2. Availability of Library Books and E-Books

3. Canteen

4. Drinking Water
5. Class Rooms

6. Rest Rooms

Infrastructure facilities | Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Excellent 469
Excellent 109 61 70 63 88 78 Good 616
Goc_>d 94 131 75 112 118 86 Satisfactory 400
Satisfactory 68 62 70 65 63 72 o
Poor 8 25 64 39 10 43 oor 189
279 279 279 279 279 279 1674
Students - IV-Infrastructure Facilities(2018-2019) Students - IV-Infrastructure Facilities
140 (2018-2019)
120
100
M Excellent
80
H Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 W Poor
20
0
Q1




V. STUDENT SUPPORT

1. College Administration

2. Tutor — Ward system

3. Health care Facilities

4. Grievance and counseling support
5. Sports Facilities

6. Transport Facilities

Student
Support Q1L |Q2 [Q3 | Q4 | Q5 | Q6

Excellent 126 | 80| 82| 58| 62| 65

Good 105 | 142 | 117 | 124 | 98 | 93
Satisfactory | 37| 41| 68| 83| 85| 78
Poor 91| 16 12| 14| 34| 43

277 | 279 | 279 | 279 | 279 | 279

Excellent 473
Good 679
Satisfactory 392
Poor 128

1672

Students - Student Support(2018-
2019)
160
140
120
100 M Excellent
20 B Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 a5 Qs

Students - Student Support(2018-
2019)




VI. STUDENT PROGRESSION
1. Availing Scholarships

2. Extra- Curricular Activities

3. Discipline

4. Motivation for Higher Studies

5. Placement and Training

6. Add-on-Career-oriented Courses

Student
progressio
n Ql Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Excellent 541
Excellent 104 63 113 102 77 82 Good 669
Good 103 131 100 98 119 | 118 Satisfactory 373
Satisfactory 57 65 59 65 68 59
Poor 15| 20 7 14 13| 20 Poor 89
279 279 279 279 277 | 279 1672
Students - Student Progression(2018-2019) Students - Student
140 Progression(2018-2019)
120
100
M Excellent
80
H Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Qs Q6




VII. HEALTHY PRACTICES
1. Security Services

2. Co-Curricular Activities
3.0nline-Courses(NPTEL)
4.Hospital in the campus

5. Yoga Courses

6. Overall Ambience/Cleanliness

Healthy
Practices |Q1 |Q2 [Q3 | Q4 Q5 Q6 Excellent 436
Excellent 115 48 70 93 55 55 Good 727
Good 9% [152 [106 110 [124 | 139 Satisfactory 416
Satisfactory | 62 69 88 58 72 67
Poor 6 10 |15 |18 28 18 Poor %
279 279 279 279 279 279 1674
Students - Healthy Practices(2018- Students - Healthy
2019) Practices(2018-2019)
160
140
120
100 M Excellent
80 H Good
60 I Satisfactory
40 M Poor
20
0
Ql Q2 a3 Q6




ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Excellent 298
Good 391
Satisfactory 259
Poor 84

774

1. Relevance of Course Content to your job
2. Skills-related Courses Suitable for Industry
3. Standard of Faculty
4. Conferences/Seminars/Symposis/\WWorkshops
5. Guest Lectures
6. Competence of students passing out of College
7. Learning Experience in Relevance to real life Application
8. Laboratory Facilities
Alumini | Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 | Q7 |Q8
Excellent 63 35 36 36 26 41 29 32
Good 41 76 40 59 55 42 53 25
Satisfactory 19 18 46 26 41 36 40 33
Poor 6 0 7 8 7 10 7 39
129 129 129 129 129 | 129 | 129 | 129
Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2018-2019)
80
70
60
50 M Excellent
40 W Good
30 m Satisfactory
20 B Poor
10
0

Q1

Q2 Q3

Q4

Q5 Q6

Q7 Q8

Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2018-
2019)




9. Infrastructure of the College

10. Library Facilities

11. College Administration and Fee structure
12. Motivation for Higher Studies
13. Placement and Training

14. Add-on Career Oriented Courses

15. Overall Ambience/ Cleanliness

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Alumini_ [Q9  [Q10 [Qil [Qi2 |Qi3  [Qi4 |QI5 Ecellont 233
Excellent 39 46 24 32 40 21 31
Good 48 54 46 54 24| 65| 32 Good 323
Satisfactory 37 19 53 33 24| 33| 36 Satisfactory 235
Poor 5| 10 6 10 41| 10| 30 Poor 112
129 129 129 129 129 129 129 774
Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2018-2019) Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2018-
70
60 Excellen
t
>0 B Excellent 26%
40
H Good
30 _
m Satisfactory
20
M Poor
10
0

Q9

Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15




ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

1. Relevance of Course Content to your job
2. Skills-related Courses Suitable for Industry
3. Standard of Faculty
4. Conferences/Seminars/Symposis/\WWorkshops
5. Guest Lectures
6. Competence of students passing out of College
7. Learning Experience in Relevance to real life Application
8. Laboratory Facilities
Alumini | Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 | Q7 |Q8
Excellent 63 35 36 36 26 41 29 32
Good 41 76 40 59 55 42 53 25
Satisfactory 19 18 46 26 41 36 40 33
Poor 6 0 7 8 7 10 7 39
129 129 129 129 129 | 129 | 129 | 129
Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2018-2019)
80
70
60
50 M Excellent
40 H Good
30 m Satisfactory
20 B Poor
10
0
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8

Excellent 298
Good 391
Satisfactory 259
Poor 84

774

Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2018-2019)




9. Infrastructure of the College
10. Library Facilities

11. College Administration and Fee structure

12. Motivation for Higher Studies
13. Placement and Training

14. Add-on Career Oriented Courses
15. Overall Ambience/ Cleanliness

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Alumini Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15
Excellent 40 54 37 42 41 41 50
Good 49 32 38 46 42 38 42
Satisfactory 21 29 33 28 22 32 21
Poor 10 5 12 4 15 9 7
120 120 120 120 120 120 120
Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2019-2020)
60
50
40 M Excellent
30 H Good
20 m Satisfactory
10 M Poor
0

Q9 Q10

Q11 Q12 Q13

Qi4

Q15

Excellent 305
Good 287
Satisfactory 186
Poor 62

720

Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2019-
2020)

Poor
8%

Satisfact
ory
22%

Excellent
36%




ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

1. Relevance of Course Content to your job
2. Skills-related Courses Suitable for Industry
3. Standard of Faculty
4. Conferences/Seminars/Symposis/\WWorkshops
5. Guest Lectures
6. Competence of students passing out of College
7. Learning Experience in Relevance to real life Application
8. Laboratory Facilities
Alumini | Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 | Q7 |Q8
Excellent 47 34 35 39 34| 30| 39| 32 Excellent 290
Good 38| 50| 35 47 a1 40| 39| 51 Good 341
Satisfactory 18 22 35 17 36 39 24 23 Satisfactory 214
Poor 13 10 11 13 5 7 14 10 Poor 83
116 116 116 116 116 | 116 | 116 | 116 696
Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2020-2021) Alumni - Q1 - Q8 (2020-2021)
60
50
40 M Excellent
30 H Good
20 m Satisfactory
10 H Poor
0

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 @8




9. Infrastructure of the College

10. Library Facilities

11. College Administration and Fee structure
12. Motivation for Higher Studies
13. Placement and Training

14. Add-on Career Oriented Courses

15. Overall Ambience/ Cleanliness

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

Alumini Q9 Q10 | Q11 |Q12 Q13 Q14 | Q15 Excellent 251
Excellent 37 43 39 38 38 21 35
Good 37 39 34 41 35| 56| 36 Goc_’d 278
Satisfactory 34 28 28 30 35 25 30 Satisfactory 210
Poor 8 6 15 7 8 14 15 Poor 73
116 116 116 116 116 | 116 | 116 696
Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2020-2021) Alumni - Q9 - Q15 (2020-2021)
60
50
40 M Excellent
30 H Good
I Satisfactory
20
M Poor
10
0
Q9 Q10 Ql1 Q12 Q13 Q14 AQi1s




01-Q8

09-Q20

QUESTION-1-SYLLABUS COVERAGE

85-100% 222
70-84% 134
55-69% 40
30-54% 26
Below 30% 0
Total 422

STUDENT SURVEY REPORT

Syllabus Coverage
30-54%
55-69% g%
9%

QUESTION-2- TEACHERS PREPARATION FOR CLASS

Thoroughly 141
Satisfactorily 188
Poorly 43
Indifferentially 49
Won't teach at all 1
Total 422

Teachers Preparation for class

Won't teach at all
0%

Indifferentially
12%




QUESTION-3-
TEACHERS COMMUNICATIVE SKILL

Always effective 149
Sometime effective 143
Just satisfactorily 83
Generally ineffective 42
Poor communication 5
Total 422
QUESTION-4-

TEACHERS APPROACH TO TEACHING
Excellent 177

Very good 128

Good 74

Fair 43

Poor 0

Total 422

Teachers Communicative Skill

Poor

communication
Generally 10

in

Teachers approach to teaching

Poor

0,
Fair 0%




QUESTION-5- INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY
TEACHER

Always fair 147
Usually fair 152
Sometimes Fair 73
Usually unfair 44
Unfair 6
Total 422

QUESTION-6- ASSIGNMENT DISSCUSSED

Internal evaluation process by teacher
Unfair

1%

Usually unfair
11%

Every Time 157
Usually 119
Sometimes 91
Rarely 51
Never 4
Total 422

ASSIGNMENT DISCUSSED




QUESTION-7-

OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS
Regularly 160

Often 131
Sometimes 74
Rarely 45

Never 12

Total 422
QUESTION-8-

TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS
Significantly 145

Very well 154
Moderately 83
Marginally 43

Not at all 2

Total 422

Teaching and mentoring Process

. Not at all
Marginally = 1o,

10%

Opportunities for Students

Never
3%




QUESTION-9- MULTIPLE OPPORTUNITES TO LEARN AND GROW

Strongly Agree 99
Agree 170
Neutral 83
Disagree 62
Strongly Disagree 4
Total 422
QUESTION-10-

COURSE OUTCOMES AND PROGRAMME OUTCOMES
Every time 151
usually 99
sometimes 105
Rarely 61
Never 2
Total 422

swongly - Multiple Opportunites To Learn And
disagree
1% Grow

Course Outcomes And Programme
Outcomes

Never
0%




QUESTION-11- FOLLOW-UP WITH AN ASSIGNED TASK

Every time 94
usually 161
Sometimes 99
Rarely 56
I don't have a mentor 6
Total 422
QUESTION-12-

CONCEPT THROUGH EXAMPLES AND APPLICATIONS
Every time 130
usually 137
sometimes 98
rarely 51
Never 2
Total 422

Follow-up With An Assigned Task

| don't have
a mentor

Concept Through Examples And
Applications

Never
1%




QUESTION-13- RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES

Fully 158
Reasonably 115
Partially 81
Slightly 64
Unable To 4
Total 422

QUESTION-14- IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESS

Every Time 126
Usally 148
Sometimes 74
Rarely 65
Never 6
Total 422

unable

o Right level of challenges
1%

Identify Your Weakness

never
1%




QUESTION-15- TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS

Strongly Agree 127
Agree 151
Neutral 100
Disagree 42
Strongly Disagree 2
Total 422

QUESTION-16- STUDENT CENTRIC METHOD

Great Extent 123
Moderate 160
Somewhat 77
Very Little 62
Not At All 0
Total 422

Teaching Learning Process

strongly
disagree

Studend centric Method

disagree strongly
15% agree

26%




QUESTION-17- EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Strongly Agree 100
Agree 134
Neutral 123
Disagree 60
Strongly Disagree 5
Total 422

\QUESTION-18- SKILL ORIENTATION

Great Extent 104
Moderate 151
Somewhat 100
Very Little 63
Not At All 4
Total 422

Extracurricular Activities

Skill Orientation

disagree
15%




QUESTION-19- USES OF ICT TOOLS

Above 90 % 114
70 to 89% 149
50 to 69% 100
30 to 49% 50
below 30% 9
Total 422

Uses of ICT Tools

disagree
15%

QUESTION-20- QUALITY OF TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS

Strongly Agree 108
Agree 164
Neutral 85
Disagree 61
Strongly Disagree 4
Total 422

Quiality of Teaching Learning
Process

disagree strongly agree
15% 26%

neutral
20%




